Product
A 613-1S-BN
B  613-5-0B
C  613SF-BN
D 613MP-OB

Available Finish ~ Bulbs/Wattage

BN, OB
BN, OB
BN, OB

BN, OB

(1) 100W-m
(5) 100W-m
(3) 60W-m

(1) 100W-m

Vintage bulbs are included with above items
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L/ext.

9.25”

8"

30.25”

20"

10.5”

8.25”

20”

10.75”

4

Casa

Vintage styling complimented with slick finishing

deliver an up-to-date antique look. Brushed Nickel

and Olde Bronze fixtures are accented with vintage

bulbs creating a perfect pairing.

Overall-H  Chain/Rods Length

72" chain

3x12” + 1x6” + 1x3” rods

Wire Length

Ceiling/Wall Plate Size
4.5"W x 8"H
5” diameter
5” diameter

5” diameter



Product
E 613-1V-PN
F 613-2V-OB
G 613-3V-BN
H | 613-4V-0B

| 613-5V-PN

Available Finish
BN, OB, PN
BN, OB, PN
BN, OB, PN
BN, OB, PN

BN, OB, PN

Bulbs/Wattage

(1) 60W-m
(2) 60W-m
(3) 60W-m
(4) 60W-m

(5) 60W-m

Vintage bulbs are NOT included with above items

Finish Finish Finish
e ]
Brushed Olde Bronze Vanaties
Nickel (BN)  (OB) only,Polished
Nickel (PN)

These fixtures can be
mounted up or down

L/ext.
9.5”
9.5”
9.5”
9.5”

9.5”

w

8"

18”

27"

36.5”

46”

9.75”

9.75”

9.75”

9.75”

9.75”

Wall Plate Size
5” diameter
5” diameter
5” diameter
5” diameter

5” diameter
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